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Fountain Valley (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Magpie Lane

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Westminster Wall Clock

LaRoi 18 Karat Gold China

Dynasty Fine China Set

Crystal Bowls And Serving Dishes
Heritage Prestige China - Golden Grain
Rosher & Co - Serago Collection

Bar Essentials

Flower Pot Made In Portugal

Price Brothers Tea Pot - England

Metal Decorative Mirror

Boyd's Bears and Friends And Decorative
A Cal Origina Washing Bow! And Pitcher
Dinner is served by Tracy Frishinger

Y oshinobu Hara A Limited Edition
Candlesticks

Pyrex

Baking And Serving

Daewoo DVD player and Aiwa Audio System
Standing Vine lamps

Wooden Trunks, Drum and more

Frank Clark and Figurines

David Winter Collection of Cottages and Plates.
Cowboys and Indians Figurines

5 Margaret Maritt Prints

Budd Sherrik 3 Framed Pictures
Pathfinder Luggage Set

Carlos Hadaway Set of 4 Prints

Jas F Murray Signed Pair of Pictures
Rose And Butterfly Signed Pictures
Clock and Picture

Christmas Supplies

Table and 4 Chairs

Towelsand Linens

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Wooden Rocking Chair
Carpet Foot Stool
Planter and Stand

Shark Mop, Massager, Vics WarmMist and
More

Coolers

Pots and Flowers

Vibrating Massage chair
Duncan Phyfe Style Table
Set of Drawers and Contents
Plush Green Couch

Marble Topped End Table

Leather Storage Trunk/Table and L eather
Stool/Ottomans

Rug

Box of Books

Office Supplies

Four Fans

Golf Clubs and Accessories

Tall Wooden Bookcase

Louis L'Amour Collection

3 Golf Frames

USA Olympics 1988 Commemorative Pin Set
Hot Wheels Twin Comforter and Sheet Set
Toshiba Flatscreen TV

Plastic Shed

Garden Supplies

Robo Winder Hose

Snow And Fly Fishing Gear

Detergents And Essential Home Fixit
Brushes And Rollers

Husky Ball Bearing Drawer And A Collection
Ryobi



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Durabuilt High Pressure Washer
Werner Ladders

Tools

Ryobi Tuff Sucker

Vintage Small Iltems Metal Tool Drawer
Painting

Storage

Coolers

Tools

Craftsman 10inch Compound Miter Saw With
Bench

Storage And Car Light

Tool Boxes

Assorted Screws And Nails

Phillips And Straight Screwdrivers
Zyliss Profi King Pro Clamping Devise
Tools

Storage Units And Tools

Outdoor Work Bench

Lifetime Folding Table

French scroll Bakers Rack
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